
Wikipaedia Electorate Page Electorate Contact Party Email Facebook handle Instagram handle
Electorate Office 

Phone TikTok YouTube X (was twitter)

Auckland Central Auckland Central Swarbrick, Chloe Green Party Chloe.Swarbrick@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/chloeNZgreens chloe.swarbrick (09) 378 4810 _chloeswarbrick all videos removed

Banks Peninsula Banks Peninsula Weenink, Vanessa National Party Vanessa.Weenink@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/vanessa.weenink vanessaweeninkbankspeninsulamp 03 384 5717

Bay of Plenty Bay of Plenty Rutherford, Tom National Party Tom.Rutherford@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/tom.rutherford.7315 tomrutherford_bop 07 542 0505 https://www.tiktok.com/@tomrutherfordmp https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0UVylreh42deqts7LYtGDQ

Botany Botany Luxon, Christopher National Party Christopher.Luxon@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/christopherluxon/ christopherluxon 09 532 8390 https://www.youtube.com/@ChristopherLuxonMP

Christchurch Central Christchurch Central Webb, Duncan Labour Party Duncan.Webb@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com › DuncanWebbLabour duncanwebbmp 03 366 5519 https://www.tiktok.com/@duncanwebb https://www.youtube.com › @drduncanwebbmp6082

Christchurch East Christchurch East Davidson, Reuben Labour Party Reuben.Davidson@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/ReubenDavidsonLabour/about/ reuben4east 03 382-0288

Coromandel Coromandel Simpson, Scott National Party Scott.Simpson@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/scottsimpsonmp/ https://www.instagram.com/scottsimpsonmp/ 07 868 3529 https://x.com/scottsimpsonmp X

Dunedin Dunedin Brooking, Rachel Labour Party Rachel.Brooking@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/RachelBrookingMP https://www.instagram.com/rachelbrooking4dunedin 03 474 1973

East Coast East Coast Kirkpatrick, Dana Labour Party Dana.Kirkpatrick@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/DanaKirkpatrickEastCoast https://www.instagram.com/danakirkpatrickmp/ 07 307 1689 https://www.tiktok.com/@danakirkpatrickmp

East Coast Bays East Coast Bays Stanford, Erica National Party erica.stanford@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/EricaStanfordECB/ https://www.instagram.com/ericastanfordecb/ 09 478 0207 https://www.tiktok.com/tag/mpericastanford https://www.youtube.com/@ericastanfordmp882 https://twitter.com/EricaStanfordMP

Epsom Epsom Seymour, David ACT New Zealand David.Seymour@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/davidseymourACT https://www.instagram.com/dbseymour/ 09 522 7464 https://x.com/dbseymour

Hamilton East Hamilton East Hamilton, Ryan Labour Party Ryan.Hamilton@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/Hamilton4HamiltonEast https://www.instagram.com/hamiltonforhamilton/ 07 853 5640 https://www.youtube.com/@RyanHamiltonMP

Hamilton West Hamilton West Potaka, Tama National Party Tama.Potaka@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/TamaPotakaHamiltonWest/ https://www.instagram.com/tama_potaka/ 07 834 4070 https://www.tiktok.com/@tamapotakamp

Hutt South Hutt South Bishop, Chris National Party Chris.Bishop@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/@ChrisBishopMP/ https://www.instagram.com/cjsbishop/ 04 566 8580 https://www.tiktok.com/@chrisbishopmp

Ilam Ilam Campbell, Hamish National Party Hamish.Campbell@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/hamishcampbellforilam/ https://www.instagram.com/hamishcampbellforilam/ 03 359 3665 https://www.youtube.com/@HamishCampbellMPforIlam

Invercargill Invercargill Simmonds, Penny National Party Penny.Simmonds@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/nzpennysimmonds/ https://www.instagram.com/pennysimmondsmp/ 03 218 5060

Kaikōura Kaikoura Smith, Stuart National Party Stuart.Smith@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/stuartsmith.national/ https://www.instagram.com/stuart.smithmp/ 03 579 3204 https://www.youtube.com/@stuartsmithmp473

Kaipara ki Mahurangi Kaipara ki Mahurangi Penk, Christopher National Party christopher.penk@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/christopherpenk/ https://www.instagram.com/chris_penk_nz/ 09 412 2496 https://www.youtube.com/@ChrisPenkNZ https://twitter.com/ChrisPenknz

Kelston Kelston Sepuloni, Carmel Labour Party carmel.sepuloni@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/CarmelSepuloniLabour https://www.instagram.com/csepuloni 09 818 4131 https://x.com/CarmelSepuloni

Mana Mana Edmonds, Barbara Labour Party barbara.edmonds@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/barbaraedmondsmp https://www.instagram.com/barbara_edmonds_mp_ 04 237 9842 https://twitter.com/barbedmondsmana

Māngere Māngere Sosene, Lemauda Lydia Labour Party lemauga.lydia.sosene@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/lemaugalydiasosenemp https://www.instagram.com/lemaugalydiasosene 09 273 1150 https://twitter.com/LemaugaLydia

Manurewa Manurewa Williams, Arena Labour Party arena.williams@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/ArenaWilliamsManurewa https://www.instagram.com/arenawilliams/ 09 267 1180 https://www.tiktok.com/@arena4manurewa https://www.youtube.com/@arenawilliams2505 https://twitter.com/arenaa

Maungakiekie Maungakiekie Fleming, Greg National Party greg.fleming@national.org.nz https://www.facebook.com/GregFlemingMaungakiekie/ https://www.instagram.com/gflemingnational/ 09 622 3640 https://www.youtube.com/@GregFlemingNZ

Mt Albert Mt Albert White, Helen Labour Party Helen.white@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/HelenWhiteLabour https://www.instagram.com/helen_white_labour 09 845 1919

Mt Roskill Mt Roskill Cheung, Carlos Labour Party carlos.cheung@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/CarlosCheungMtRoskill/ 09 620 3030 https://www.youtube.com/@CarlosCheungNZ

Napier Napier Nimon, Katie National Party katie.nimonMP@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/KatieNimonforNapier/ https://www.instagram.com/nzkatienimon/ 06 835 2569

Nelson Nelson Boyak, Rachel Labour Party rachel.boyack@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/RachelBoyackNelson https://www.instagram.com/rachelboyack 03 539 0480 https://twitter.com/rachelboyack

New Lynn New Lynn Garcia, Paulo National Party paulo.garcia@national.org.nz https://www.facebook.com/PauloGarciaMP/ https://www.instagram.com/paulogarcia.mp/

New Plymouth New Plymouth MacLeod, David National Party david.macleodMP@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/DavidMacleodMP/about/ https://www.instagram.com/davidmacleodmp/ 06 759 2580

North Shore North Shore Watts, Simon National Party Simon.Watts@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/@simonwattsmp/ https://www.instagram.com/simonwattsmp/ 09 486 0005 https://www.tiktok.com/@simonwattsmp https://www.youtube.com/@simonwattsmp https://x.com/simonwatts_mp

Northcote Northcote Bidois, Dan National Party dan.bidois@national.org.nz https://www.facebook.com/DanBidoisMP/ https://www.instagram.com/danbidoismp/ 09 4811089 https://www.youtube.com/@danbidoismp31 https://x.com/dan_bidois

Northland Northland McCallum, Grant National Party Grant.McCullum@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/grantmccallumnz/ https://www.instagram.com/grantmccallumnz/ 09 407 7219 https://www.youtube.com/@GrantMcCallumNZ

Ōhāriu Ōhāriu O'Connor, Greg Labour Party greg.oconnor@labour.org.nz https://www.facebook.com/GregOhariu https://www.instagram.com/gregohariu/ 04 478 3332 https://twitter.com/gregohariu

Ōtaki Ōtaki Costley, Tim National Party tim.costleymp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/timcostleynz/ https://www.instagram.com/timcostleynz/ 020 438 8462 https://www.tiktok.com/@timcostleynz

Pakuranga Pakuranga Brown, Simeon National Party Simeon.Brown@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/SimeonBrownMP/ https://www.instagram.com/simeonbrownmp/ 09 572 0000

Palmerston North Palmerston North Utikere, Tangi Labour Party tangi.utikere@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/tangi.utikere.nz https://www.instagram.com/tangiutikere 06 356 5958

Panmure-Ōtāhuhu Panmure-Ōtāhuhu Salesa, Jenny Labour Party Jenny.Salesa@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/jenny.salesa.labour https://www.instagram.com/jennysalesamp 09 274 9231 https://twitter.com/JennySalesa

Papakura Papakura Collins, Judith National Party judith.collinspapakura@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/judithcollinsmp/ https://www.instagram.com/judithcollinsmp/ 09 299 7426 https://www.tiktok.com/@judithcollinsofficial https://www.youtube.com/@judithcollinsmp https://twitter.com/JudithCollinsMP

Port Waikato Port Waikato Bayly, Andrew National Party andrew@baylymp.co.nz https://www.facebook.com/AndrewBaylyMP/ https://www.instagram.com/andrewbaylymp/ 09 238 5977 https://x.com/bayly_andrew

Rangitata Rangitata Meager, James National Party james.meagermp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/JamesMeagerMP/ https://www.instagram.com/jamesmeagermp/ 03 307 1729 https://twitter.com/JamesMeagerMP

Rangitīkei Rangitīkei Redmayne, Suzie National Party suze.redmaynemp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/suzeredmaynemp/ https://www.instagram.com/suzeredmaynerangitikei/ 06 323 7253

Remutaka Remutaka Hipkins, Chris Labour Party Chris.Hipkins@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/chrishipkinsmp https://www.instagram.com/chrishipkinsmp 04 528 5715 https://www.tiktok.com/@chrishipkinsmp https://x.com/chrishipkins

Rongotai Rongotai Genter, Julie Anne Green Party Julieanne.Genter@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/JulieAnneGenter https://www.instagram.com/julieannegenter 04 389 1290 https://twitter.com/JulieAnneGenter

Rotorua Rotorua McClay, Todd National Party Todd.McClay@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/ToddMcClayMPforRotorua/ https://www.instagram.com/toddmcclaymp/ 07 348 5871 https://x.com/toddmcclaymp

Selwyn Selwyn Grigg, Nicola National Party nicola.griggmp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/NicolaGriggSelwyn/ https://www.instagram.com/nicolagriggmp/ 03 344 2800

Southland Southland Mooney, Joseph National Party joseph.mooneymp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/josephmooneynz/ https://www.instagram.com/josephmooneymp/ 03 441 4093 https://twitter.com/JosephMooneyMP/

Taieri Taieri Leary, Ingrid Labour Party ingrid.leary@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/ingridlearymp https://www.instagram.com/ingrid.leary 03 455 5299 https://twitter.com/ingridleary

Takanini Takanini Nakhle, Rima National Party Rima.NakhleMP@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/RimaNakhleTakanini/ https://www.instagram.com/rimanakhlenz/ 09 296 3560 https://www.youtube.com/@RimaNakhle

Tāmaki Tāmaki Van Velden, Brooke ACT New Zealand Brooke.Vanvelden@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/brookeACT https://www.instagram.com/brookevanvelden/ 09 5741345

Taranaki-King Country Taranaki-King Country Kuriger, Barbara National Party barbara.kuriger@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/BarbaraKurigerMP/ https://www.instagram.com/BarbaraKurigerMP/ 07 870 1005 https://x.com/BarbaraKuriger

Taupō Taupō Upston, Louise National Party louise.upston@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/louise.upstonmp/ https://www.instagram.com/upstonl/ 07 376 5563 https://www.tiktok.com/@louiseupstonmp https://twitter.com/LouiseUpston

Tauranga Tauranga Uffindell, Sam National Party Sam.Uffindell@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/SamUffindellTauranga/ https://www.instagram.com/samuffindelltauranga/ 07 577 0923

Te Atatū Te Atatū Twyford, Phil Labour Party phil.twyford@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/phil.twyford.mp 09 835 0915 https://www.tiktok.com/@phil.twyford https://www.youtube.com/@PhilTwyford https://twitter.com/philtwyford

Tukituki Tukituki Wedd, Catherine National Party catherine.weddmp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/catherineweddfortukituki/ https://www.instagram.com/nzcatherinewedd/ 06 873 3819

Upper Harbour Upper Harbour Brewer, Cameron National Party Cameron.Brewer@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/CameronBrewerUpperHarbour/ https://www.instagram.com/cameronbrewermp/ 09 416 3249 https://www.youtube.com/@CameronBrewerNZ

Waikato Waikato van de Molen, Tim Labour Party tim.vandeMolenMP@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/TimvandeMolenWaikato/ https://www.instagram.com/timvandemolenmp/ 0800 438 846 (0800 GET TIM)https://www.tiktok.com/@timvandemolenmp https://twitter.com/TimvandeMolenMP

Waimakariri Waimakariri Doocey, Matt National Party matt.doocey@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/MattDoocey.Waimakariri/ https://www.instagram.com/matt.dooceymp/ 03 327 0514

Wairarapa Wairarapa Butterick, Mike National Party mike.butterickMP@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/reel/1701331030785897/ https://www.instagram.com/mikebuttericknat/ 0800 MP MIKE

Waitaki Waitaki Anderson, Miles National Party Miles.Anderson@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/MilesAndersonWaitaki/ https://www.instagram.com/milesandersonforwaitaki/ 03 434 7325

Wellington Central Wellington Central Paul, Tamatha Green Party Tamatha.Paul@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/tamathapaul1/ https://www.instagram.com/tamathapaul/ 04 389 1290

West Coast-Tasman West Coast-Tasman Pugh, Maureen Labour Party maureen.pugh@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/wct.maureenpugh/ https://twitter.com/MaureenPughNat

Whanganui Whanganui Bates, Carl National Party carl.batesmp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/CarlBatesWhanganui/ https://www.instagram.com/carlbateswhanganui/ 06-348-1029 https://x.com/CarlBates

Whangaparāoa Whangaparāoa Mitchell, Mark National Party mark.mitchellmp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/markmitchellmp/ https://www.instagram.com/markmitchellmp/ 09 426 6215 https://www.tiktok.com/@markmitchellmp https://twitter.com/markmitchellmp

Whangārei Whangārei Reti, Shane National Party Shane.Reti@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/DrShaneRetiMP/ https://www.instagram.com/drshaneretimp/ 09 438 9992 https://twitter.com/DrShaneRetiMP

Wigram Wigram Woods, Megan Labour Party megan.woodsmp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/MeganWoodsWigram https://www.instagram.com/megancwoods 03 338 6347 https://twitter.com/megan_woods

Te Tai Tokerau Te Tai Tokerau Kapa-Kingi, Mariameno Te Pāti Māori Mariameno.Kapa-Kingi@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/KapaKingi https://www.instagram.com/mariameno.kapakingi/

Tāmaki Makaurau Tāmaki Makaurau Kemp, Takutai Te Pāti Māori Takutai.Kemp@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/takutaikemp https://www.instagram.com/takutaikemp/

Hauraki-Waikato Hauraki-Waikato Maipi-Clarke, Hana-Rawhiti Te Pāti Māori Hana-Rawhiti.Maipi-Clarke@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/100094003368223 https://www.instagram.com/hana_rawhiti/

Waiariki Waiariki Waititi, Rawiri Te Pāti Māori Rawiri.Waititi@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/RawiriWaititiMP https://www.instagram.com/rawiri_waititi/

Ikaroa-Rāwhiti Ikaroa-Rāwhiti Tangaere-Manuel, Cushla Labour Party cushla.tangaere-manuel@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/CushlaNZLabour/ https://www.instagram.com/cushlatangaeremanuel 06 8681705 https://www.tiktok.com/@cushlatangaeremanuelmp

Te Tai Hauāuru Te Tai Hauāuru Ngarewa-Packer, Debbie Te Pāti Māori Debbie.Ngarewa-Packer@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/debbiengarewapacker https://www.instagram.com/debbiengarewapacker/ https://twitter.com/intent/user?screen_name=whaeadeb

Te Tai Tonga Te Tai Tonga Ferris, Takuta Te Pāti Māori Takuta.Ferris@parliament.govt.nz https://www.facebook.com/takutataitonga https://www.instagram.com/takuta_ferris/
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